Tesauro toponimico de la Provincia de Alicante

TT Alacanti, L'

TEL
TEL
TEL

TEL

TE1
TE1
TE1
TEL
TEL
TEL

Agost

Aigiies

Alicante

TE2 Albufereta

TE2 Font-Calent
TE2 La Alcoraya
TE2 La Cafiada
TE2 Tanger

TE2 Verdegas

TE2 Villafranqueza
Busot

TE2 Monte Calvario
TE2 Rambla, La
Campello, El
Mutxamel

Sant Joan d'Alacant
Sant Vicent del Raspeig
Torremanzanas
Xixona

TT Alcoia, L'

TE1

TE1
TE1
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TE1

Alcoi

TE2 Barranco de la Batalla
Banyeres de Mariola
Benifallim

Castalla

Ibi

Onil

Penaguila

Tibi

TT Alt Vinalopo

TE1
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TE1
TE1

Beneixama

Biar

Campo de Mirra
Carfiada

Salinas

Sax

Villena

TE2 Encina, La

TE2 Sierra de Salinas

TT Baix Vinalopé

TEL
TEL

TE1

Crevillent
Elche

TE2 Asprella
TE2 Marina, La
TE2 matola
Santa Pola

TT Bajo Segura

TEL
TEL
TEL
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL

TE1

Albatera

Algorfa

Almoradi
Benejuzar
Benferri
Benijofar
Bigastro

Callosa de Segura
Catral

Cox

Daya Nueva

TE2 Puebla de Rocamora
Daya Vieja

Listado Jerarquico

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1

Dolores

Formentera del Segura

Granja de Rocamora
Guardamar del Segura
Jacarilla

Los Montesinos
Orihuela

TE2 Torremendo
Pilar de la Horadada
Rafal

Redovan

Rio Segura

Rojales

San Fulgencio

San Isidro

San Miguel de Salinas
Torrevieja

TT El Comtat

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1
TE1

Agres

Alcocer de Planes
Alcoleja

Alfafara
Almudaina
Alqueria d'Asnar, L'
Balones

Benasau

Beniarrés
Benilloba
Benillup
Benimarfull
Benimassot
Cocentaina
Facheca

Famorca

Gaianes

Gorga

Millena

Muro de Alcoy
TE2 Cela de Nufiez
Orxa L'

Planes

TE2 Catamarruch
TE2 Margalida
Quatretondeta

Rio Serpis

Tollos

TT Marina Alta

TE1

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1

TE1

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1

Adsubia

TE2 Forna
Alcalali
Beniarbeig
Benidoleig
Benigembla
Benimeli

TE2 La Bolata
Benissa

TE2 Benimallunt
Benitachell

Calp

Castell de Castells
Dénia

Els Poblets

Gata de Gorgos
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TE1
TEL
TEL
TEL
TEL
TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TEL
TEL
TEL

TE1
TE1

TE1

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TE1
TEL
TEL

LLiber

Murla

Ondara

Orba

Parcent
Pedreguer

Pego

Rio Amadorio
Rio Guadalest
Rafol d'Almunia, El
Sagra

Sanet i Negrals
TE2 La Bolata
Senija

Teulada

TE2 Moraira
Tormos

TE2 La Bolata
Vall d'Alcala, La
TE2 beniaya
Vall d'Ebo

TE2 Cova del Rull
TE2 Foya Larga
TE2 Misera

TE2 Monte Pla de Ebo
TE2 Plade Alcala
TE2 Pla de Corralet
Vall de Gallinera
TE2 Alpatro
TE2 Beniali

TE2 Benirrama
TE2 Benisili
TE2 Benisiva
TE2 Benitaia
TE2 La Carroja
TE2 LLombai
Vall de Laguar, La
TE2 Benimaurell
TE2 Campell
TE2 Fleix

TE2 Fontilles
Verger, El

Xald

Xabia

TT Marina Baixa

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1
TEL

Alfas del Pi, L'
Altea
Beniarda
Benidorm
Benifato

TE1

TE1
TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1

TE1

TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1

Tesauro toponimico de la Provincia de Alicante
Listado Jerarquico

Benimantell

TE2 Barranco del Arch
Bolulla

Callosa d'en Sarria
Castell de Guadalest, El
TE2 Embalse de Guadalest
Confrides

Finestrat

TE2 Cala de Finestrat
TE2 Monte Alhambra
TE2 Monte Puig Campana
TE2 Partida Azagador
TE2 Partida del Molla
TE2 Playa de la Cala
TE2 Rio Realet

TE2 Sierra Cortina
TE2 Tapia, La

La Nucia

Orxeta

Playa de la Cala

Polop

TE2 Chirles

Relleu

TE2 PladelaLLosa
Rio Algar

Sella

TE2 Font Mayor

TE2 Partida Tagarina
TE2 Raco de les Fons
TE2 Rio Sella
Tarbena

Vila Joiosa, La

TT Vinalop6 Mitja

TE1
TE1
TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1

TE1
TE1

Algueiia

Aspe

Elda

Fondo de les Neus

TE2 El Rebalso

TE2 La Canalosa
TE3 La Canalosa Alta
TE3 La Canalosa Baja

Hondon de los Frailes

La Romana

Monforte del Cid

TE2 Orito

Monover

TE2 Cases del Senyor

Novelda

Petrer

Pinoso
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